
PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPA002 ROD END 1/2 NF MALE (TEFLON) 36,95               
MPA003 MALE ADAPTOR 3/16 OD 1/8 NPT 4,99                  
MPA006 RETAINING RING 1 1/8 1,99                  
MPA007 SEAL 24,95               
MPA008 ROD END 1/4 NF FEMALE 15,95               
MPA010 ROD END 1/4 MALE 15,95               
MPA011 ROD END, FEMALE 1/2 NF (RH) 46,95               
MPA012 ROD END 1/2 NF MALE (CROMOLY) 92,95               
MPA016 O‐RING 3,99                  
MPA017 SPHERICAL ROD END WITH TEFLON 49,95               
MPA10100 TIE‐ROD 25,99               
MPA10500 SOCKET 33,99               
MPA107000 UPRIGHT LEFT 2007+ 138,99             
MPA14000 SPACER UPPER A‐ARM 10,99               
MPA38000 LOWER A‐ARM SUPPORT 36,99               
MPA39000 UPPER A‐ARM SUPPORT 119,99             
MPA51000 CROSS SHAFT, LOWER A‐ARM 26,99               
MPA55000 SPACER 14,99               
MPA56000 CAP SCREW 23,99               
MPA57000 SPACER 15,99               
MPA58000 CAP SCREW 28,99               
MPA59000 SPACER 14,99               
MPA62000 COLLAR 21,99               
MPA67000 CROSS SHAFT, UPPER A‐ARM 25,99               
MPA69000 CAP SCREW 17,99               
MPA73000 UPRIGHT LEFT 1999‐2004 273,99             
MPA74000 UPRIGHT RIGHT 1999 ‐ 2004 271,99             
MPA75000 SPEEDOMETER BRACKET 25,99               
MPA76000 DRIVING COVER, SPEEDOMETER 29,99               
MPA77000 BOLT SUPPORT 34,99               
MPA81000 UPPER STRUT 151,99             
MPA82000 LOWER STRUT 105,99             
MPA86000 LOWER SUSPENSION SPACER, FRONT 26,99               
MPA88000 SPEEDOMETER SUPPORT GASKET 6,99                  
MPA94000 STEERING ARM  112,99             
MPA96000 FENDER BRACKET TOP 16" 57,99               
MPA97000 LOWER FENDER BRACKET 81,99               
MPA98000 UPRIGHT LEFT 2005‐2006 138,99             
MPA99000 UPRIGHT RIGHT 2005 + 138,99             
MPB002 ROD END MALE 3/8 19,95               
MPB003 GASKET 30 X 52 X 7MM 10,95               
MPB004 CAP 2,99                  
MPB005 RETAINING RING, STEEL, 2" 4,99                  
MPB006 INNER RING 39,95               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 1 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPB007 NEEDLE BEARING 23,95               
MPB008 WHEEL SUPPORT, STEEL, 2" X 13/16" 61,95               
MPB009 WHEEL SUPPORT, STEEL, 2" X 19/32" 19,95               
MPB010 O‐RING, RUBBER, 3/32 X 2 1/4 3,99                  
MPB39000 SPACER (RIGHT SIDE THIN) 17,99               
MPB40000 SPACER (RIGHT SIDE THICK) 17,99               
MPB44000 SPACER 48,99               
MPB45000 REAR AXLE 60,99               
MPB54000 SPACER CHAIN GUARD 16,99               
MPB55000 REAR CALIPER SUPPORT 142,99             
MPB60000 SPACER 62,99               
MPB66000 DAMPER 26,99               
MPB69000 SLEEVE, PLATED, 1 3/16" X 1 15/32" 25,99               
MPB70000 SPACER HUB ‐ LEFT  13,99               
MPB71000 FINAL DRIVE FLANGE, ALLUMINIUM 234,99             
MPB73000 STUD 32,99               
MPB74000 NUT 33,99               
MPBO001 HEX BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/2 NC GR5 0,49                  
MPBO002 HEX. BOLT 1/4 X 1/2 NC 0,49                  
MPBO003 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 4 NF GRADE 5 0,49                  
MPBO004 HEX BOLT 1/4 X 3/4 NC GRADE 5 0,49                  
MPBO005 HEX BOLT 1/4 X 1 NC GRADE 5 0,49                  
MPBO008 HEX. BOLT 1/4 X 2 NF GR. 8 0,99                  
MPBO009 HEX BOLT 1/4 X 3 NC GR5 0,99                  
MPBO010 ALLEN BOLT 1/4 X 3/4 NC 0,49                  
MPBO011 ALLEN BOLT 1/4 X 1 SS 1,99                  
MPBO013 BOLT 1/4 X 1 NC STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO014 TORX BOLT 1/4 X 1/2 NC STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO015 BOLT 1/4 X 3/4 NC STAINLESS 1,49                  
MPBO016 NUT 1/4 NF 0,49                  
MPBO017 NYLON LOCK NUT 1/4 NF 0,49                  
MPBO018 NYLON LOCK NUT 1/4 NC 0,49                  
MPBO019 EXTRA‐LONG NUT 1/4 NC 1,49                  
MPBO021 DEEP NYLON WASHER 1/4 1,49                  
MPBO022 NUT "U" 1/4 X 20 3,99                  
MPBO022‐BT50 NUT "U" 1/4 NC 52,95               
MPBO023 WASHER 1/4 0,49                  
MPBO025 PLASTIC CAP 1/4 0,49                  
MPBO026 NUT 1/4 NC 0,49                  
MPBO029 NYLON WASHER 1/4 BLACK 0,49                  
MPBO031 HEX.BOLT 1/4 X 2 1/2 NF GR.8 0,99                  
MPBO033 HEX.BOLT 1/4 NC X 2 0,49                  
MPBO034 HEX BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/4 NC 0,49                  
MPBO035 BOLT ¼ X ¾ NF 1,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 2 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPBO036 PHILLIPS BOLT 1/4 NC X 3/4 STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO037 WELL NUT. 1/4 NC 5,99                  
MPBO038 PHILLIPS FLAT BOLT 1/4 NC X 1 STAINLESS 1,49                  
MPBO039 HEX. BOLT 1/4 X 1/2 NF 0,49                  
MPBO040 NUT 1/4‐28 NF THIN 0,49                  
MPBO043 BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/4 NC 0,49                  
MPBO044 HEX. BOLT 1/4 X 2 1/4 0,49                  
MPBO048 SHOULDER BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/4 SS 8,95                  
MPBO050 ALLEN BUTTON BOLT 1/4 X 3/4 NC INOX 1,49                  
MPBO051 ALLEN BUTTON BOLT 1/4 X 2 NC INOX 2,99                  
MPBO054 ALLEN CONICAL BOLT FLAT 1/4 X 3/4 NF (BLACK) 0,49                  
MPBO055 HEX BOLT 1/4 X 1 3/4 NC GR12 1,99                  
MPBO056 LONG NUT 1/4‐28 NF PLATED 4,99                  
MPBO057 ALLEN BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/4 NF PQ 2,99                  
MPBO058 ELEVATOR BOLT 1/4‐20 X 2 3,99                  
MPBO100 HEX. BOLT 5/16 X 1 1/2 NF GR.8 0,99                  
MPBO1001 OIL PLUG (ENGINE) K(MPBO1001‐BT5) 13,95               
MPBO1003 WASHER 3/16 0,49                  
MPBO1004 BRASS WASHER 1/2 M12X2OX2 5,95                  
MPBO1005 NUT "U" #6 1,99                  
MPBO1005‐B25 NUT "U" # 6 PAPCO 20,95               
MPBO1006 SCREW 1" 0,99                  
MPBO1008 RADIATOR SCREW #12 X 1/2 0,49                  
MPBO101 HEX.BOLT 5/16 X 1 1/2 NC 0,99                  
MPBO1013 NYLON WASHER 1 X 1 1/2 1,99                  
MPBO1016 PUSH NUT 3,99                  
MPBO1017 WASHER 3/16 ID X 1/2 OD 0,49                  
MPBO1018 METAL SCREW  0,99                  
MPBO1019 METAL SCREW  16,95               
MPBO102 HEX. BOLT 5/16 X 1 3/4 NC 4,99                  
MPBO104 ALLEN BOLT 5/16 X 3/4 NC GR8 2,99                  
MPBO105 ALLEN BOLT 5/16" X 1 1/14" NC 3,99                  
MPBO106 ALLEN BOLT 5/16" X 1" NC 1,49                  
MPBO107 WASHER 5/16" 0,49                  
MPBO108 LOCK WASHER 5/16 0,49                  
MPBO109 NUT 5/16 NF 0,49                  
MPBO110 NYLON LOCK NUT 5/16 NF 0,49                  
MPBO111 NYLON LOCK NUT 5/16 NC 0,49                  
MPBO115 ALLEN BOLT 5/16 X 1 NC 0,99                  
MPBO116 BOLT 5/16 X 1/2 NC STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO118 NUT X‐LONG 5/16 X 1 3/4 NC 3,99                  
MPBO120 HEX. BOLT 5/16 X 1 NF GR5 PQ 0,49                  
MPBO121 HEX.BOLT 5/16 X 1 NC GR5 PQ 0,49                  
MPBO122 NUT AUTO‐BLOCKING 5/16 NC 7,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 3 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPBO123 HEX.BOLT 5/16 X 3‐3/4 NC PQ 1,49                  
MPBO124 ELEVATOR BOLT 5/16‐18 X 2 3,99                  
MPBO125 NUT 5/16 NC 0,49                  
MPBO126 ALLEN BOLT 5/16 X 1 NC 2,99                  
MPBO149 HEX. BOLT 3/8 X 3 1/4 NF GR5 PQ 2,99                  
MPBO150 HEX. BOLT 3/8 X 1 NC GR5 PQ 0,99                  
MPBO151 HEX.BOLT3/8 X 1 1/4 NF 1,49                  
MPBO153 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 1 1/2 NC GR5 0,99                  
MPBO156 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 1 3/4 NC 1,49                  
MPBO157 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 2 1/2 NC 1,49                  
MPBO158 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 2 3/4 NF GR5 1,99                  
MPBO159 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 2 3/4 NC GR8 1,99                  
MPBO160 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 3 1/2 NF GRADE 5 1,99                  
MPBO161 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 3 3/4 NC GR5 PQ 1,99                  
MPBO162 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 4 NF GR5 PQ 2,99                  
MPBO163 HEX. BOLT 3/8 X 4 1/2 NC GR5 PQ 1,99                  
MPBO164 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 5 2,99                  
MPBO165 ALLEN BOLT 3/8 X 1 NC 2,99                  
MPBO166 PLASTIC CAP 3/8 0,99                  
MPBO167 WASHER 3/8 0,49                  
MPBO168 THIN NUT 3/8 NF 0,49                  
MPBO169 NYLON LOCK NUT 3/8 NF 0,49                  
MPBO170 SCREW NYLON 3/8 NC 0,49                  
MPBO171 NUT 3/8 NC 0,49                  
MPBO173 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 4 NC GRADE 5 1,99                  
MPBO174 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 2 1/4 NC GR5 1,99                  
MPBO176 NUT 3/8 ‐ 24 6,95                  
MPBO177 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 2 NC GR8 1,49                  
MPBO178 BRASS WASHER 7,95                  
MPBO179 HEX. BOLT 3/8 2 1/4 NC GR.8 1,49                  
MPBO180 ALLEN BOLT 3/8 X 2 3/4 NC PQ 6,99                  
MPBO181 HEX. BOLT 3/8 X 1 1/4 NC GR5 PQ 0,99                  
MPBO186 WASHER 3/8 I.D X 5/8 O.D 0,49                  
MPBO187 STUD 3/8 X 2 1/2 2,99                  
MPBO188 HEX. BOLT 3/8 X 3 NF GR5 PQ 1,49                  
MPBO189 ALLEN BOLT 3/8 X 1 1/2 NC PQ 3,99                  
MPBO190 ALLEN BOLT CONICAL 3/8 X 2 3/4 NC (BLACK) 7,95                  
MPBO191 LOCK WASHER 3/8 0,49                  
MPBO192 SHOULDER BOLT 3/8 X 3/4  5/16‐18 SS 5,95                  
MPBO200 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 1 1/4 NC GR8 PQ 1,99                  
MPBO201 HEX.BOLT 1/2X 1 1/2 NF 2,99                  
MPBO203 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 2 1/2 NF GR8 2,99                  
MPBO206 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 4 NC GRADE 8 3,99                  
MPBO208 ALLEN BOLT 1/2 X 2 NF GR8 2,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 4 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPBO210 WASHER 1/2 GRADE 8 1,99                  
MPBO211 WASHER 1/8 GR8 1,49                  
MPBO212 NUT 1/2 NF (THIN) 0,99                  
MPBO213 NYLON LOCK NUT 1/2 NF 0,99                  
MPBO215 STUD 1/2 X 2 1/4 7,95                  
MPBO216 SHIM 1/2 X 3/4 X .062 3,99                  
MPBO217 SHIM 1/2 X 3/4 X .025 3,99                  
MPBO217‐BT10 SHIM 1/2 X 3/4 X 0.025 19,95               
MPBO218 SHIM 1/2 X 3/4 X .010 2,99                  
MPBO219 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 3 1/2 NC GR8 3,99                  
MPBO220 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 2 1/4 NC GR8 2,99                  
MPBO223 WASHER 1 1/4 X I.D. X 1 7/8 O.D. 1,99                  
MPBO224 WASHER 1 3/4 ID X 2 1/2 OD X 0.083 3,99                  
MPBO226 SEAL 22 IN X27 OD 3,99                  
MPBO227 SCREW PLUG 11,95               
MPBO228 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 3 1/2 NF GRADE 5 2,99                  
MPBO229 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 2 1/2 NF GRADE 5 2,99                  
MPBO252 WASHER 7/16 0,99                  
MPBO253 NYLON LOCK NUT 7/16 NF 0,49                  
MPBO254 NUT 7/16 "THIN" 1,99                  
MPBO255 NUT 7/16 NF 0,99                  
MPBO256 WASHER ‐ BLOCKING 7/16 0,49                  
MPBO258 HEX. BOLT 7/16 X 1" NF 1,49                  
MPBO259 HEX. BOLT 7/16 X 1 1/4 NF GR8 PQ 1,99                  
MPBO260 WHEEL STUD 6,95                  
MPBO261 WHEEL NUT 5,99                  
MPBO262 WHEEL STUD 7/16 (SUZUKI) 9,95                  
MPBO263 ALLEN BOLT 7/16 X 1 1/2 NF (BLACK) 3,99                  
MPBO300 ALLEN BOLT 3/4 X 4 1/2 NC 7,95                  
MPBO301 ALLEN BOLT 3/4 X 3 1/2 10,95               
MPBO302 WASHER 1,49                  
MPBO303 CASTLE NUT 14,95               
MPBO304 SHIM 3/4 X 1 1/8 X .031 4,99                  
MPBO305 ALLEN BOLT CYL. 3/4 X 5 NC (BLACK) 14,95               
MPBO306 SHIM 3/4 X 1 1/8 X .062 4,99                  
MPBO350 ALLEN BOLT M6 ‐ 1.00 X 90 1,99                  
MPBO351 ALLEN BOLT M6 ‐ 1.00 X 80 1,99                  
MPBO352 ALLEN BOLT M6 ‐ 1.00 X 70 1,49                  
MPBO353 ALLEN BOLT M6 ‐ 1.00 X 25 0,49                  
MPBO354 BOLT M4 X 30 MM 0,49                  
MPBO355 ALLEN BOLT M6 X 1 X 120 5,99                  
MPBO356 ALLEN BOLT M6 ‐ 1.00 X 1.30 0,49                  
MPBO357 HEX BOLT M10‐1.25 X 90 2,99                  
MPBO358 ALLEN BOLT M6 X 1 X 60 1,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 5 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPBO359 HEX. BOLT M10‐1.25 X 50 4,99                  
MPBO360 ALLEN BOLT M10 X 1.5 X 35 1,99                  
MPBO361 FLAT ALLEN PLAT M10 X 1.5 X 35 1,99                  
MPBO362 NYLON LOCK NUT M6 0,49                  
MPBO364 ALLEN BOLT M8 X 1.25 X 100 3,99                  
MPBO365 ALLEN BOLT M6 X 1 X 16 0,49                  
MPBO366 NUT M10 X 1.25 2,99                  
MPBO367 NYLON LOCK NUT M10 X 1.25 0,99                  
MPBO368 NYLON LOCK NUT M10 X 1.5 1,49                  
MPBO369 ALLEN BOLT M6 X 1 X 55 1,99                  
MPBO370 WHEEL NUT M12‐1.50 5,99                  
MPBO371 HEX BOLT M6 X 30 0,49                  
MPBO372 WASHER M6 0,49                  
MPBO373 HEX. BOLT 1/2 X 2 1/4 NF GR5 PQ 2,99                  
MPBO374 NYLON LOCK NUT M18 ‐ 1.5 4,99                  
MPBO375 HEX. BOLT M6 X 16 0,49                  
MPBO376 HEX BOLT M10 X 1.5 X 40 933 PQ 1,49                  
MPBO377 NUT HEX M6 X 1 PQ 0,49                  
MPBO378 HEX. BOLT M6 X 10 0,49                  
MPBO379 BOLT M12 X 1.25 X 16 961 YZ 2,99                  
MPBO380 BOLT M3 X 0.5 X 12 PQ 0,99                  
MPBO381 WHEEL NUT M12 X 1.5  6,99                  
MPBO382 HEX. BOLT 1/2 X 3 1/4 NF GR5 PQ 2,99                  
MPBO383 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 6 1/2 NF GR.5 9,95                  
MPBO384 HEX BOLT 1/2 X 8 X 1/2 NF GRADE 5 5,95                  
MPBO385 ALLEN BOLT M10 X 1.25 X 50 9,95                  
MPBO399 NUT NYLON 6‐32 0,49                  
MPBO401 BOLT 4 ‐ 40 X 5/8 0,49                  
MPBO402 BOLT 4‐40 X 1/4 0,49                  
MPBO451 ALLEN BOLT 10‐24 X 5/8 PQ 1,99                  
MPBO452 ALLEN BOLT 10‐24 X 3/4 0,49                  
MPBO453 BOLT 10‐24 X 3/4 0,49                  
MPBO454 NYLON LOCK NUT 10‐24 0,49                  
MPBO455 SET SCREW 10‐24 X 1/4 NC 0,49                  
MPBO456 BOLT 10‐24 X 1/2 0,49                  
MPBO457 THIN NUT 10‐24 0,49                  
MPBO458 PRESSURE SCREW 1/4 X 5/8 NF (BLACK) 0,99                  
MPBO459 ALLEN BOLT CYL. 10‐24 X 1 1/4 PQ 1,99                  
MPBO460 ALLEN BUTTON BOLT 10‐24 x 1/2 STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO461 ALLEN BOLT CYL. 10‐24 X 1/4 NC (BLACK) 1,99                  
MPBO462 ALLEN BOLT CYL. 10‐24 X 1/2 STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO501 ALLEN BUTTON BOLT 10‐32 X 3/4 BLACK 0,49                  
MPBO502 HEX.BOLT 10‐32 X 1 1,49                  
MPBO504 ALLEN BOLT 10 ‐ 32 X 3/4 2,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 6 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPBO505 WELL NUT 10‐32 3,99                  
MPBO506 CAP NUT 10‐32 STAINLESS 1,99                  
MPBO507 NYLON LOCK NUT 10‐32 THIN 0,49                  
MPBO508 NUT 10‐32 (THIN)  0,49                  
MPBO510 ALLEN BOLT, FLAT HEAD 10‐32 X 5/8 0,49                  
MPBO511 BOLT 10‐32 X 1 1/4 STAINLESS 1,99                  
MPBO512 BOLT 10‐32 X 1 STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO513 ALLEN BOLT 10‐32 X 1/2 BLACK 0,49                  
MPBO514 ALLEN BOLT THIN HEAD 10‐32 X 3/8 NF 1,99                  
MPBO516 ALLEN BOLT CONICAL 10‐24 X 3/8 NC (BLACK) 0,49                  
MPBO550 NYLON WASHER 1/8 BLACK 0,49                  
MPBO551 ALLEN PLUG 1/8 NPT 5,99                  
MPBO552 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 LG 0,49                  
MPBO553 RIVET 1/8 X ½ LG 0,99                  
MPBO553‐B100 RIVET 1/8‐1/2 (BOITE DE 100) 16,95               
MPBO554 METAL SCREW 6 X 1 1/2 STAINLESS 0,99                  
MPBO555 WASHER 1/4 LARGE 0,49                  
MPBO556 ALLEN BOLT M6 X 1 X 50 0,99                  
MPBO557 ALLEN CONICAL BOLT 6‐32 X 3/4 NC STAINLESS 27,95               
MPBO558 BOLT ‐ START PATTERN 6‐32 X 7/8 0,49                  
MPBO559 ALLEN BOLT CYL. 5/16 X 1 1/4 NF PQ 1,49                  
MPBO560 HEX BOLT 3/8 X 3 1/2 NC GR5 PQ 1,49                  
MPBO561 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16 X 1 STAINLESS 2,99                  
MPBO562 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16 X 1 3/4 STAINLESS 2,99                  
MPBO563 WASHER NYLON 1/2 7,95                  
MPBO564 WASHER 1/2 0,49                  
MPBO565 HEX. BOLT 1/2 X 2 1/4 NC GRADE 8 2,99                  
MPBO566 BOLT 1/4‐20 X 1 1/4 0,99                  
MPBO567 TAPPING SCREW #8 X 5/8 0,99                  
MPBO568 TAPPING SCREW #8 X 3/4 0,99                  
MPBO569 TAPING SCREW #6 X 3/4 0,99                  
MPBO570 INSERT 10‐24 1,99                  
MPBO571 INSERT 1/4‐20 2,99                  
MPBO572 FLAT WASHER #6 0,49                  
MPC003 CAP 1,49                  
MPC005 MIRRORS (PAIR) 47,99               
MPC006 CENTRAL MIRROR 36,95               
MPC007 SPRING PLUNGER 14,95               
MPC18200 ENGINE COVER SUPPORT 36,99               
MPC27000 FLOOR 1200 186,99             
MPC89000 CLIP 30,99               
MPC90000 INNER PANNEL RIGHT 38,99               
MPC91000 INNER PANNEL LEFT 38,99               
MPC98000 SEAT BUSHING 19,95               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 7 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPCA001 HOOD FRONT 2 155,95          
MPCA002 HEADLIGHT COVER LEFT  150,99             
MPCA003 RIGHT HEADLIGHT COVER 150,99             
MPCA004 FRONT FENDER LEFT 393,95             
MPCA005 FRONT FENDER RIGHT 393,95             
MPCA006 SIDE BODY LEFT 1 049,95          
MPCA007 SIDE BODY RIGHT 1 490,95          
MPCA008 AIR DEFLECTOR LEFT 255,99             
MPCA009 AIR DEFLECTOR RIGHT 255,99             
MPCA010 DASH BOARD 421,95             
MPCA011 WINDSCREEN LEFT 142,99             
MPCA012 WINDSCREEN RIGHT 98,95               
MPCA013 FUEL TANK COVER 699,95             
MPCA014 SEAT BOTTOM 1 360,95          
MPCA017 ENGINE COVER 558,95             
MPCA018 TAIL SECTION 2 126,95          
MPCA019 AIR DUCT 1 246,95          
MPCA028 CARBON FIBER HEAD REST 87,99               
MPCA029 BACKREST RIGHT 396,95             
MPCA030 BACKREST LEFT 396,95             
MPCA038 SCOOP LIGHT 953,95             
MPCA039 SIDE MARKER RIGHT (WATERDROP) 2006 45,99               
MPCA040 SIDE MARKER LEFT (WATERDROP) 2006 45,99               
MPCA042 REAR LIGHT SUPPORT 2006 699,95             
MPCA043 HEADLIGHT COVER LEFT 2006 106,99             
MPCA044 HEADLIGHT COVER RIGHT 2006 106,99             
MPCA045 HOOD FRONT ‐ CANADA 2006 2 155,95          
MPCA046 HOOD FRONT 2007 2 249,95          
MPCA047 RIGHT SIDE FAIRING 2007 1 315,95          
MPCA048 SIDE BODY LEFT 2007 1 315,95          
MPCA049 ENGINE COVER 1400R 363,99             
MPCA050 ENGINE COVER LEFT SIDE 1400R 221,99             
MPCA051 ENGINE COVER RIGHT SIDE 1400R 221,99             
MPCA052 FENDER RIGHT 2008+ 391,95             
MPCA053 FENDER LEFT 2008+ 391,95             
MPCL002 STICKER DRIVE CHAIN INFORMATION  7,99                  
MPCL003 STICKER ‐ OIL 6,99                  
MPCL005 STICKER EMISSION CONTROL 6,99                  
MPCL007 STICKER ‐ LOGO CAMPAGNA T‐REX 20,99               
MPCL008 STICKER ‐ DAILY CHECKLIST 3,99                  
MPCL009 SECURITY CHECKLIST DAILY 8,99                  
MPCL020 PEDALS ASSEMBLY STICKER 9,99                  
MPCL021 STICKERS KIT 1200 24,99               
MPCL022 STICKER CAMPAGNA SILVER 27,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 8 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPCL023 STICKER T‐REX SILVER 35,99               
MPCL024 STICKER CAMPAGNA DARK GRAY 27,99               
MPCL025 STICKER T‐REX DARK GRAY 35,99               
MPCL026 NEGATIVE DECAL CAMPAGNA 39,99               
MPCL027 NEGATIVE DECAL T‐REX 39,99               
MPCL028 STICKER ‐ USA VEHICLE INFORMATION  12,99               
MPCL030 STICKER ‐ T‐REX  109,99             
MPCL031 STICKER ‐ CANADA VEHICLE INFORMATION  12,99               
MPCL033 STICKER ‐ STEERING WHEEL CENTER 17,99               
MPCL034 STICKER ‐ EUROPE VEHICLE INFORMATION  12,99               
MPD005 SPRING PIN 3/16 X 1 0,99                  
MPD006 SPRING 3,99                  
MPD007 PLUG RIGHT 1,99                  
MPD008 PLUG LEFT 1,49                  
MPD012 CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4 X 2" 3,99                  
MPD021 SPEEDOMETER FACE ‐ MPH 102,99             
MPD022 SPRING PIN 1/8 X 1 0,49                  
MPD023 QUIK RELEASE BLACK 120,00             
MPD024 STEERING WHEEL BLACK 116,00             
MPD025 STEERING WHEEL CARBON 250,00             
MPD04000 RACK AND PINION SUPPORT 49,99               
MPD09000 CLAMP 101,99             
MPD18G00 KAWASAKI SPEEDOMETER SUPPORT 27,99               
MPD18J00 TACH SUPPORT 9,99                  
MPD19000 BOOT 128,99             
MPD24A00 TIE‐ROD 191,99             
MPD24B00 TIE‐ROD CAGE 167,99             
MPD24D00 NYLON SUPPORT 13,99               
MPD35000 CENTRAL BLOC 49,99               
MPD48000 RACK AND PINION 3.25 787,95             
MPD56000 KMH CLUSTER FACE 1400R 52,99               
MPD57000 CLUSTER SUPPORT 1400R ‐ "K" PART 138,99             
MPD60000 CLUSTER SUPPORT 1400R 33,99               
MPD65000 STEERING COLUMN SUPPORT 1400R 22,99               
MPE007 ADAPTOR 8MM A 6 MM 5,95                  
MPE012 ADAPTOR 90° 16,95               
MPE013 CLAMP 5/16 1,49                  
MPE014 CLAMP 2½ 4,99                  
MPE022 ADAPTOR 5/16" 7,99                  
MPE024 FUEL CAP KEY 167,99             
MPE029 ADAPTOR AIR DUCT ( US ) 5,95                  
MPE030 PRESSURE VALVE 100,99             
MPE031 CANISTER 111,00             
MPE032 ELECTRIC VALVE 139,99             

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 9 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPE033 ADAPTOR 5 OUTS 11,95               
MPE034 RESTRITOR 20,95               
MPE035 CLAMP 3/16" 3,99                  
MPE037 CLAMP 5/16"  3,99                  
MPE038 CLAMP 3/8 3,99                  
MPE039 CLAMP 1/4 " 3,99                  
MPE040 CLAMP 3 " 6,99                  
MPE047 BARBED FITTING 3/8 5,95                  
MPE048 FUEL GAUGE 1400R 31,99               
MPE05000 FUEL GAUGE 31,99               
MPE06000 FUEL TANK 395,99             
MPE16000 FUEL TUBE REDUCER 31,99               
MPE52000 RESERVE PRESSURE PUMP 1400R 110,99             
MPF001 REAR CALIPER 201,95             
MPF002 BRAKE PADS FRONT (X4) 29,99               
MPF003 ADJUSTMENT BOLT 17,99               
MPF004 BRAKE HOSE 68,95               
MPF007 BRAKE SWITCH 37,95               
MPF008 BRAKE LINE SUPPORT 7,95                  
MPF009 FRONT CALIPER 216,95             
MPF011 HAND BRAKE CABLE 87,99               
MPF013 PUSH ROD 14,99               
MPF014 PARKING BRAKE LEVER 19,99               
MPF015 HAND BRAKE 344,99             
MPF016 BRAKE PADS REAR (X4) 29,99               
MPF018 CLEVIS 1/4 NF 17,95               
MPF018‐BT10 CLEVIS (BOX OF 10) 125,00             
MPF019 HAND BRAKE SWITCH 15,95               
MPF020 REVERSE SWITCH 19,95               
MPF022 CAP ‐ BRAKES 1/4 2,99                  
MPF023 CAP ‐ BRAKES 3/16 2,99                  
MPF025 CLIP 3,99                  
MPF025‐B12 CLIP "U" (BOX OF 12) 24,95               
MPF026 GROMMET( HAND‐BRAKE) 2,99                  
MPF027 CLEVIS 1/4 X 1/4 17,95               
MPF027‐B50 CLEVIS PIN (BOX OF 50) 38,95               
MPF029 COMPRESSION SPRING 1,49                  
MPF029‐P4 COMPRESSION SPRING (HANDBRAKE) 17,95               
MPF030 SPRING ( HAND BRAKE) 3,99                  
MPF031 SPRING PIN 3/16 X 7/8 0,49                  
MPF032 SPRING PIN 1/8 X 5/8 0,49                  
MPF033 SPLIT PIN M3.2 X 63 0,99                  
MPF034 SPLIT PIN 3/32 X 1 1/2 0,99                  
MPF035 ADAPTOR 3/16 OD (105X3) 1,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 10 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPF036 ADAPTOR 3/16 (402 X 3) 7,99                  
MPF037 ADAPTOR "T" 12,95               
MPF038 FITTING 78/8 7,95                  
MPF039 PRESSURE SENSOR 174,00             
MPF040 SPLIT PIN 5/8 X 1/16 0,49                  
MPF044 BRAKE PEDAL SUPPORT 169,95             
MPF045 BRAKE OIL TANK 102,99             
MPF049 FRONT CALIPER BLACK 168,95             
MPF050 REAR CALIPER BLACK 120,95             
MPF053 CASTROL BRAKE OIL 15,95               
MPF054 BRAKE PAD (PM) 62,95               
MPF065 BRAKE PAD REAR 28,99               
MPF065‐B4 REAR BRAKE PADS 96,99               
MPF066 REAR CALIPER LH 287,95             
MPF068 ROTOR X DRILLED RH 09 184,95             
MPF069 ROTOR X DRILLED RH 09 184,95             
MPF071 HAT 09 191,99             
MPF11000 DISC BRAKE 102,99             
MPF14000 BRACKET, BRAKE LINE 24,99               
MPF18000 BRAKE HAT FRONT 154,99             
MPF19A00 HAND BRAKE LEVER ( PART A) 80,99               
MPF19B00 HAND BRAKE LEVER ( PART B) 84,99               
MPF19C00 CENTER ROD ‐ HANDBRAKE LEVER 32,99               
MPF22000 SEE PCF38000 290,99             
MPF24A00 PARKING BRAKE CALIPER "A" 54,99               
MPF24B00 PARKING BRAKE CALIPER "B" 54,99               
MPF24C00 PARKING BRAKE CALIPER "C" 28,99               
MPF25000 WARNING PLATE 4,99                  
MPF26000 PRESSURE SWITCH BRACKET 5,99                  
MPF34A00 FRONT BRAKE ‐ DISK 332,99             
MPF37000 REAR BRAKE ‐ DISK 187,99             
MPF39000 SPACER FOR FRONT BRAKE CALIPER 16,99               
MPK11009‐1461 CRUSH WASHER 14 X 19.5 X 1.4 4,99                  
MPK11009‐1725 SPARK PLUG SEAL 12,99               
MPK11009‐1840 GASKET 13,99               
MPK11011‐1396 AIR FILTER BOX (BOTTOM) 84,99               
MPK11012‐1084 CAP FOR COOLANT RESERVOIR 1200 13,99               
MPK11012‐1854 CAP FOR COOLANT RESERVOIR ‐ 1100 14,99               
MPK11013‐1227 AIR FILTER 1200 20,99               
MPK11047‐1887 THERMOSTAT SUPPORT 16,99               
MPK11052‐1718 IDLE BRACKET 20,99               
MPK11060‐1349 RESERVOIR GASKET 9,99                  
MPK11060‐1971 SEAL 26,99               
MPK11061‐0021 EXHAUST MANIFOLD SEAL 1400R 47,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 11 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPK11065‐1088 GAS TANK COVER RUBBER 1400R 5,99                  
MPK13091‐1818 CARBURATOR HOLDER 26,99               
MPK13091‐1819 AIR FILTER SUPPORT 9,99                  
MPK130G0612 SHOULDER BOLT M6 3,99                  
MPK130H0616 SHOULDER SCREW M6 X 16 9,99                  
MPK130J0618 BOLT 6X18 4,99                  
MPK13231‐0002 CLUTCH PISTON 1400R 147,99             
MPK13231‐1072 RELEASE‐ASSY‐CLUTCH 87,99               
MPK13231‐1076 CLUTCH CYLINDER 145,99             
MPK13242‐1392 SHIFT LEVER ‐ENGINE ‐ 1200 30,99               
MPK13280‐1264 FUEL PUMP SUPPORT 15,99               
MPK14037‐1305 AIR FILTER SCREEN 14,99               
MPK14069‐1051 DRAIN BOTTLE AIR BOX 23,99               
MPK14073‐0097 TRUMPET 1400R 35,99               
MPK14073‐1575 AIR INTAKE (CARBURATOR) 1200 9,99                  
MPK14075‐1068 RADIATOR CAP AND HOUSING 49,99               
MPK15003‐1710 ASSEMBLED CARBURATOR (CA,US) 1200 1 369,99          
MPK16097‐0004 OIL FILTER 1400R 17,99               
MPK16099‐003 OIL FILTER 1200 13,99               
MPK16160‐1152 UPPER THERMOSTAT CASING 64,99               
MPK16160‐1231 LOWER THERMOSTAT BOX 26,99               
MPK18090‐1970 MUFFLER LEFT 1200 689,99             
MPK18090‐1971 RIGHT MUFFLER 689,99             
MPK18091‐0350 MUFFLER LEFT 1400R 1 583,99          
MPK18091‐0352 MUFFLER RIGHT 1400R 1 583,99          
MPK18140‐1057 MUFFLER GASKET 11,99               
MPK21017‐017 GROMMET‐CORD 1200 21,99               
MPK21066‐0008 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1400R 384,99             
MPK21119‐1607 IGNITER BOX 321,99             
MPK21121‐1220 COIL IGNITION #1‐#4 1200 92,99               
MPK21121‐1221 COIL IGNITION #2‐#3 1200 92,99               
MPK21160‐1098 SPARK PLUG WIRE 32,99               
MPK21175‐0084 CPU 1 539,99          
MPK21176‐0049 SPEED SENSOR 1400R 172,99             
MPK21176‐0058 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 1400R 175,99             
MPK21176‐1054 THERMOSTAT SWITCH 28,99               
MPK21176‐1115 THROTTLE POSOTION SENSOR 144,99             
MPK21176‐2106 AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1400R 92,99               
MPK21188‐1007 FUEL CUT VALVE 80,99               
MPK220D0414 SCREW FOR FLOAT COVER 2,99                  
MPK220D0514 SCREW PAN CROSS 5 X 14 4,99                  
MPK23007‐1203 HEAD LIGHT RIGHT 151,99             
MPK23007‐1204 HEAD LIGHT LEFT 151,99             
MPK23008‐1670 ELECTRICAL WIRES 86,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 12 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPK23025‐1301 TAIL LAMP 219,99             
MPK25005‐1581 SPEEDOMETER ‐ KPH (CAN/EUR) 402,99             
MPK25005‐1734 SPEEDOMETER (KMH) 479,99             
MPK25005‐1735 SPEEDOMETER (MPH) 352,99             
MPK25015‐1368 RPM 313,99             
MPK25023‐1265 OUTSIDE SPEEDOMETER BOX 124,99             
MPK25023‐1266 SPEEDOMETER BOX 103,99             
MPK25030‐1004 DIGITAL CLOCK 417,99             
MPK25031‐0097 CLUSTEUR ASSEMBLY 1400R 1 952,99          
MPK26011‐0087 NEGATIVE BATTERY CABLE 1400R 28,99               
MPK26021‐1089 JUNCTION BOX 136,99             
MPK26021‐1108 JUNCTION BOX 98,99               
MPK26031‐0471 ALTERNATOR WIRE 1400R 71,99               
MPK27002‐0007 RELAY BOX 1400R 204,99             
MPK27002‐1065 FUEL PUMP RELAY 22,99               
MPK27002‐1086 RELAY = FAN FRONT LIGHT 47,99               
MPK27002‐1101 FLASHER RELAY 93,99               
MPK27003‐0036 HORN 1400R 88,99               
MPK27003‐1320 HORN 1200 42,99               
MPK27005‐5120 IGNITION SWITCH 104,99             
MPK27008‐1173 KEY ‐ 1100 11,99               
MPK27008‐1189 KEY ‐ 1200 13,99               
MPK27010‐0051 CLUTCH SWITCH 31,99               
MPK27010‐1327 STARTER RELAY 66,99               
MPK27010‐1406 CLUTCH SWITCH 15,99               
MPK27010‐1446 STARTER RELAY 1400R 170,99             
MPK27045‐5341 IGNITION SWITCH 496,99             
MPK28011‐1242 FUEL GAUGE AND TEMPERATURE 117,99             
MPK28012‐1003 REFLECTOR YELLOW 11,99               
MPK28012‐1068 REFLECTOR FRONT 29,99               
MPK28012‐1077 REFLECTOR REAR 8,99                  
MPK311B0600 NUT M6 0,99                  
MPK32150‐1820 PIPE 40,99               
MPK32153‐1826 AIR PRESSURE PICK UP 8,99                  
MPK39062‐1542 HOSE‐COOLING, HEAD‐THERMOSTAT 31,99               
MPK39062‐1895 HOSE COOLING OVER FLOW K (MPMMOTOZZR‐12) 11,99               
MPK39178‐0054 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 1400R 1 570,99          
MPK41064‐1006 RECEIVER, SPEEDOMETER 14,99               
MPK41078‐1076 CASE‐ASSY METER GEAR 90,99               
MPK43067‐001 WASHER 10.5 X 15 X 1.5 4,99                  
MPK43078‐1183 COOLING TANK 43,99               
MPK43085‐001 BLEEDER 10,99               
MPK46091‐0081 RIGHT CONTROL 1400R 186,99             
MPK46091‐1878 CONTROLE HOUSING LH 106,99             

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 13 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPK46091‐1881 CONTROLE HOUSING RH 78,99               
MPK461F0600 WASHER 6 MM 1,99                  
MPK49006‐1267 RUBBER COVER 1400R 18,99               
MPK49016‐1143 RUBBER COVER 10,99               
MPK49019‐1083 FUEL FILTER 10,99               
MPK49040‐1079 FUEL PUMP 414,99             
MPK49054‐1051 THERMOSTAT 36,99               
MPK49064‐1055 FILTER 9,99                  
MPK49085‐1067 RADIATOR CAP 21,99               
MPK49085‐1070 COOLING TANK CAP 50,99               
MPK491181‐1215 CAMSHAFT 1200 661,99             
MPK491181‐1216 CAMSHAFT‐COMP 1200 661,99             
MPK49124‐0001 HOSE PROTECTOR 49,99               
MPK52005‐1057 OIL LEVEL GAUGE 15,99               
MPK54001‐1193 SPEEDOMETER CABLE 25,99               
MPK5600113766C MIRROR LEFT 82,99               
MPK5600113776C RIGHT MIRROR 82,99               
MPK670E5075 PUMP JOINT 24,99               
MPK671B2525 O‐RING 4,99                  
MPK671B2590 O RING 1200 19,99               
MPK702A07170 HOSE (170 MM) COURT 5,99                  
MPK702A07280 HOSE (280 MM) LONG 9,99                  
MPK92001‐143 CHAIN ADJUSTING BOLT 14,99               
MPK92002‐1534 SHOULDER BOLT M6 X 30 5,99                  
MPK92002‐1571 SHOULDER BOLT M6 X 16 3,99                  
MPK92005‐1017 ADAPTOR AND "T" 11,99               
MPK92005‐1130 ADAPTOR "T" 21,99               
MPK92005‐1250 ADAPTOR "Y" 18,99               
MPK92005‐1396 ADAPTOR "Y" 1200 10,99               
MPK92009‐1503 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4X14 5,99                  
MPK92009‐1621 SCREW 6 X 16 2,99                  
MPK92009‐1981 SCREW THROTTLE SENSOR 2,99                  
MPK92009‐1995 SCREW 4 X 18 1,99                  
MPK92015‐1210 NUT M20 K 9,99                  
MPK92015‐1259 NUT 5MM 4,99                  
MPK92015‐1367 SHOULDER BOLT M6 3,99                  
MPK92015‐1380 NUT 8 MM 3,99                  
MPK92015‐1649 NUT 10 MM 9,99                  
MPK92022‐1012 WASHER 20.5 X 30 X 1.0 6,99                  
MPK92022‐289 WASHER 12,99               
MPK92022‐304 O‐RING PLUG 6,99                  
MPK92026‐1263 SPACER CLUTCH‐RELEASE 1200 23,99               
MPK92027‐1134 RING L = 14 14,99               
MPK92027‐195 COLLAR L21 5,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 14 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPK92037‐1460 CLIP (WITH "L" SHAPED TUBE) 15,99               
MPK92037‐147 CLAMP 10,99               
MPK92037‐1537 CLAMP ‐ MUFFLER 9,99                  
MPK92037‐1539 WIRE CLIP 1200 6,99                  
MPK92037‐1633 CLAMP 11,99               
MPK92037‐1697 CLAMP 6,99                  
MPK92037‐213 CLAMP 4,99                  
MPK92042‐007 DOWEL PIN, SHORT 6.3 X 8 X 14 12,99               
MPK92049‐0068 TRANSMISSION SHAFT SEAL 1400R 8,99                  
MPK92049‐1567 SEAL, RUBBER AND STEEL, 40 X 52 X 8 18,99               
MPK92049‐1569 BALANCER SEAL 21,99               
MPK92055‐112 O‐RING 53.5 X 2.6 17,99               
MPK92055‐1424 JOINT 33.2 x2.4 11,99               
MPK92055‐1434 O‐RING, 67.7 X 3.1  12,99               
MPK92059‐1032 TUBE 4 X 9 X 190 10,99               
MPK92059‐1230 FUEL TUBE 4 X 9 X 140 13,99               
MPK92065‐097 WASHER FOR DRAIN PLUG 4,99                  
MPK92066‐1211 BLEEDER CAP 8,99                  
MPK92066‐1389 CAP CARBURATOR ‐ RUBBER 3,99                  
MPK92069‐1002 BULB HALOGEN 1200 47,99               
MPK92069‐1007 BULB 12V 3.4W 16,99               
MPK92069‐1059 BULB 12V 1.7W 10,99               
MPK92071‐0023 GROMMET (2 HOLES) 14,99               
MPK92071‐1042 GROMMET AIR BOX 1400R 15,99               
MPK92071‐1165 GROMMET 1200 12,99               
MPK92071‐2140 GROMMET TEMPERATURE SENSOR 19,99               
MPK92075‐1435 GROMMET 9,99                  
MPK92075‐1634 DAMPER 4,99                  
MPK92092‐1087 RUBBER ADAPTOR 20,99               
MPK92093‐1349 AIR FILTER GASKET(TOP) 15,99               
MPK92093‐1350 AIR FILTER GASKET (BOTTOM) 15,99               
MPK92143‐1962 SPACER 8,99                  
MPK92150‐1010 BOLT 6 X20 6,99                  
MPK92150‐1263 HEX BOLT M10 X 235MM  1200 8,99                  
MPK92150‐1363 SHOULDER BOLT M5 X 16 2,99                  
MPK92150‐1792 SHOULDER BOLT M 10 X 55 15,99               
MPK92151‐1450 BOLT 6 X 20   1200 4,99                  
MPK92151‐1537 SHOULDER BOLT 3,99                  
MPK92153‐1295 BOLT 6 X 12 4,99                  
MPK92153‐1531 BOLT 10 X60 17,99               
MPK92153‐1582 BOLT M5 X 12 3,99                  
MPK92160‐1007 DAMPER 5,99                  
MPK92160‐1192 REFLECTOR RUBBER 19,99               
MPK92160‐1461 DAMPER 8,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 15 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPK92161‐0041 PRESSURE TRANSDUCER SUPPORT 1400R 14,99               
MPK92161‐0288 CPU SUPPORT 1400R 21,99               
MPK92170‐1060 AIR INTAKE HOSE CLAMP 9,99                  
MPK92170‐1118 KAWASAKI 3/8 CLAMP 7,99                  
MPK92170‐1160 CLIP  21,99               
MPK92170‐1284 HOSE CLAMP 17,99               
MPK92171‐0179 COLLAR 11,99               
MPK92171‐0677 CLIP  11,99               
MPK92171‐0683 CLAMP 1400R 23,99               
MPK92171‐0720 CLIP  2,99                  
MPK92171‐0721 CLIP 6x16 7,99                  
MPK92171‐0771 CLIP (WITH "L" SHAPED TUBE) 14,99               
MPK92171‐1184 HOSE CLIP 2,99                  
MPK92190‐1372 HOSE 15,99               
MPK92190‐1419 VALVE ‐ AIR‐FILTER TUBE 9,99                  
MPK92191‐1710 HOSE "Y" FUEL PUMP 8,99                  
MPK92191‐1762 VENT HOSE 12,99               
MPK92191‐1764 HOSE BETWEEN "T" AND FILTER 17,99               
MPK92191‐1766 HOSE 7.3 X 12.5 X 230   19,99               
MPK92191‐1767 HOSE 7.3 X 12.5 X 266  K (MPMMOTOZZR‐12) 20,99               
MPK92192‐0258 TUBE 7x12x390 7,99                  
MPK92192‐0365 TUBE (EN ''L'') 9,99                  
MPK92200‐0288 WASHER 3,99                  
MPK92210‐0121 NUT 8mm 5,99                  
MPK92210‐0290 NUT 5MM 3,99                  
MPK92210‐0316 NUT 10 X 1.25 10,99               
MPM001 CHAINE 530 153,00             
MPM002 MASTER LINK 17,95               
MPM004 RADIATOR 123,95             
MPM005 SPARK PLUG 16,95               
MPM008 SHIFT CABLE 71,99               
MPM013 FAN TIE DOWN 2,99                  
MPM017 CLAMP 1 3/4 O.D. 7,99                  
MPM023 ENGINE OIL 15,95               
MPM026 OUTPUT SPOCKET (15 TEETH) (ZX‐11) 41,95               
MPM027 GROMMET 5,99                  
MPM028 GROMMET(WIRES) 5,99                  
MPM031 AIR ADAPTOR (62 X 3 ) 7,99                  
MPM035 ADAPTOR AIR DUCT 68 X 3 7,99                  
MPM036 PLASTIC CAP 1/4 3,99                  
MPM037 BRAKE OIL DOT 3&4 46,95               
MPM038 PRESTONE (4L) 1200 13,95               
MPM038‐4L PRESTONE (4L) 32,95               
MPM039 FAN SWITCH 95,95               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 16 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPM040 GROMMET (RADIATOR) 1,49                  
MPM041 REAR SPROCKET 50 THEET 60,95               
MPM049 CLUTCH KEVLAR (KAWA) 236,00             
MPM051 OIL ‐ CASTROL SYNTEC (75W90) 34,95               
MPM056 REAR SPROCKET 47 THEET 78,95               
MPM093 REAR SPROCKET 45 THEET 71,95               
MPM095 CLIP 6,99                  
MPM096 CLAMP 11/16 X 1 1/2'' 7,99                  
MPM097 PLUG 1400 30,95               
MPM12100 CAMPAGNA PLATE 33,95               
MPM12600 SPACER EXPANSION TANK 32,99               
MPM131 ENGINE OIL 15W50 KAWASAKI 17,95               
MPM132 FRONT SPROCKET SUZUKI 24,95               
MPM134 CHAIN 530 HD 198,00             
MPM135 RIVET LINK 530 HD 16,95               
MPM137 AIR FILTER 1400R 24,95               
MPM138 BARBED FITTING 1/8 NPT 7,99                  
MPM139 O‐RING 1/16 X 3/8 X 1/2 0,99                  
MPM140 ELBOW FITTING 90 DEGREE 1/8 NPT 5,95                  
MPM141 BARBED FITTING 3/8 X 1/4 NPT MALE 7,99                  
MPM142 BARBED FITTING 1/2 X 1/4 NPT FEMALE 12,95               
MPM18000 REDUTOR 1 1/4 X 1 28,99               
MPM21300 FILTER SUPPORT 1400R 35,99               
MPM21400 SEPARATOR 1400R 32,99               
MPM2170B ENGINE SUPPORT BUSHING 14,99               
MPM22200 INNER THIGH PANNEL 30,99               
MPM23100 SKID PLATE 104,99             
MPM26000 VERTICAL ROD ‐ AIR BOX 29,99               
MPM33000 ADAPTOR FOR RAM‐AIR HOSE 35,99               
MPM48000 CLAMP FOR RAM‐AIR HOSE 20,99               
MPM55000 CHOKE CABLE 149,99             
MPM58000 SHIFTER 67,99               
MPM59000 THROTTLE CABLE 133,95             
MPM76000 OIL COOLER SUPPORT 22,99               
MPM78000 OIL RADIATOR HOSE (21 1/2 LONG) 60,99               
MPM79000 OIL RADIATOR HOSE (29 1/2 LONG) 65,99               
MPM97000 RADIATOR AIR DEFLECTOR 97,99               
MPM97A00 AIR DEFLECTOR FOR RADIATOR 97,99               
MPMA001 OWNER'S MANUAL 20,99               
MPMA003 PARTS MANUAL 01/02/03 106,99             
MPMA004 PARTS MANUAL 01/09/04 106,99             
MPMA005 PARTS MANUAL EN 01/02/03 125,99             
MPMA006 PARTS MANUAL EN 01/09/04 106,99             
MPMA007 TECHNICAL MANUAL EN 25/11/05 21,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 17 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPMA008 OWNERS MANUAL 1400R 42,99               
MPMA010 PARTS MANUAL 2007 ENGLISH/FRENCH 179,99             
MPMA011 OWNERS MANUAL 1400R 20,99               
MPMMOTEUR‐14 ENGINE 1400R 11 249,99        
MPP010 ADAPTOR 3/16MT X 3/16 FT. (1441) 7,99                  
MPP01000 PEDAL ADJUSTEMENT 57,99               
MPP011 BEARING 1/4 X 3/4 X 9/32 7,95                  
MPP012 CLEVIS PIN 3,99                  
MPP013 SPLIT PIN 1/8 X 3/4 0,49                  
MPP015 NYLON BUSHING 3/4 10,99               
MPP016 ROD END 10 ‐ 32 19,95               
MPP017 CIRCLIP 2,99                  
MPP019 MASTER CYLINDER 3/4 SMALL SYSTEM 107,99             
MPP020 MASTER CYL COMPACT REMOTE 3/4 115,99             
MPP021 MASTER CYL SMALL SYSTEM 5/8 119,99             
MPP022 LINEAR ACTUATOR 6" 219,99             
MPP03000 CLUTCH PEDAL PIVOT 12,99               
MPP37A00 CLEVIS ‐ CLUTCH 32,99               
MPP37B00 CLUTCH SWITCH BRAKET 36,99               
MPP38000 PEDAL SPACER 9,99                  
MPP41000 THROTTLE CABLE ADAPTATOR 21,99               
MPP47000 SPACER 18,99               
MPQ078 QUICK RELEASE PIN 1/4 X 1 1/2 36,95               
MPQ090 CLEVIS 1/4 X 1 1/4 3,99                  
MPQ100 ROD END 18,95               
MPQ104 TIE‐WRAP 11 3/4 0,49                  
MPQ147 RIVET 1/8 X 3/8 0,49                  
MPQ147‐B100 RIVET 1/8‐3/8 21,95               
MPQ180 TIE‐WRAP 4" 0,49                  
MPQ180‐P1000 TIE‐WRAPS 4" (BOX OF 1000) 53,95               
MPQ185 PLASTIC CLIP 0,99                  
MPQ185‐B15 TIE‐WRAPS (BOX OF 15) 11,95               
MPQ212 RIVET 3/16 0,99                  
MPQ234 REFLECTOR 5,95                  
MPQ270 CAN OF PAINT FOR CHASSIS 59,99               
MPQ286 CABLE END 50 LB X 11 K(MPQ286P500) 0,99                  
MPQ286‐P500 TIE‐WRAP 50 LBS X 11 131,95             
MPQ307 GROMMET 4,99                  
MPQ367 SPRING 9/32 X 1 7/8 1,49                  
MPQ369 RIVET 3/16 X 0.815 0,99                  
MPQ371 RIVET 1/8 X 1/2 0,49                  
MPR001 REVERSE CABLE 63,99               
MPR002 BRASS BUSHING 5/8 4,99                  
MPR004 FEMALE ROD END 10‐32 14,95               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 18 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPR006 SUPPORT #6006 (GEARBOX #2) 23,95               
MPR007 SUPPORT #6204 (GEARBOX #3) 18,95               
MPR008 SUPPORT #16004 23,95               
MPR009 CIRCLIP (OUTSIDE) 5/8 1,99                  
MPR009‐BT50 CIRCLIP 5/8 (BOX FO 50) 29,95               
MPR010 RETAINING RING 40MM 19/16 3,99                  
MPR011 RETAINING RING 2 1/8 6,99                  
MPR015 OIL SEAL, RUBBER AND STEEL, 38 X 52 X 7 13,95               
MPR017 SEAL .750 X .500 X .125 (GEARBOX #1) 19,95               
MPR027 SEAL GEARBOX #1 10,95               
MPR029 BREATHER 1/4 NPT 7,95                  
MPR11000 WASHER TOOTHED 4,99                  
MPR14000 CLUTCH RELEASE SUPPORT 93,99               
MPR17000 SPACER GEARBOX #2 AND #3 27,99               
MPR20000 REVERSE LEVER 25,99               
MPR32000 PUSH ROD, CLUTCH 33,99               
MPR33000 SPACER REVERSE GEAR #3 24,99               
MPR34000 SPACER REVERSE GEAR #2 13,99               
MPR35000 SPACER REVERSE GEAR #1 18,99               
MPR36000 GASKET REVERSE (1999‐2000) 28,99               
MPR37000 DOWEL PIN, LONG 26,99               
MPR39000 GEARBOX SPACER #2 17,99               
MPR44000 REVERSE SWITCH SUPPORT 31,99               
MPR45000 CLUTCH COVER 103,99             
MPR55000 SUN GEAR 28TH 398,95             
MPR56000 RING GEAR 271,99             
MPR57000 MAIN SHAFT 48 TEETH 659,95             
MPR60000 REVERSE GEAR CASING #2 587,95             
MPR61000 REVERSE GEAR CASING #1 363,99             
MPR62000 GEAR BOX #3 547,95             
MPR63A00 FORK ‐ REVERSE GEAR  11,99               
MPR64000 FORK TREE ‐ REVERSE GEAR 23,99               
MPR65000 PLATE 43,99               
MPR66000 PAPER GASKET 35,99               
MPR67000 DOWEL PIN FOR PLANETARY SUPPORT 23,99               
MPR68000 RETAINING RING 4 1/8 35,99               
MPR80000 GEARBOX #1 1400R 428,95             
MPR81000 GEARBOX #2 1400R 429,95             
MPR82000 GEARBOX #3 1400R 394,95             
MPR83000 SPEEDOMETER SUPPORT 1400R 86,99               
MPR84000 CLUTCH PISTON SUPPORT 1400R 39,99               
MPR85000 NUT SPEEDO 1400R 26,99               
MPR86000 REVERSE CENTRAL GEAR 1400R 387,95             
MPR87000 CLUTCH EXTENSION SHAFT 1400R 23,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 19 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPR88000 SEAL REVERSE GEAR 1400R 28,99               
MPR91000 NUT M20 X 1.5 23,99               
MPRP023 WHEEL DENVER 15" 575,95             
MPRP024 REAR WHEEL 17" 571,95             
MPRP027 WHEEL "DENVER" 16"    575,95             
MPRP031 REAR WHEEL RPF1 17 X 10 365,95             
MPRP032 FRONT WHEEL RPF1 16 X 7 293,95             
MPRP034 WHEEL CAP ENKEI 59,99               
MPRP035 REAR WHEEL RPF1 17X10 SBC 485,95             
MPRP036 FRONT WHEEL RPF1 16X7 SBC 413,95             
MPS005 BACKREST CUSHION 224,99             
MPS006 REMOVABLE CUSHION 34,99               
MPS007 BOTTOM CUSHION 224,99             
MPS008 SEAT BELT CUSHION 102,99             
MPS009 REMOVABLE CHASSIS CUSHION "RIGHT" 45,99               
MPS010 REMOVABLE CHASSIS CUSHION "LEFT" 45,99               
MPS01000 HEAD REST SUPPORT 85,99               
MPS012 HEADREST CUSHION 34,99               
MPS013 FOAM TRIM 33,99               
MPS014 ADJUSTMENT PIN 44,95               
MPS016 SEAT BELT 3 POINTS  120,95             
MPS01C00 HEAD REST 33,99               
MPS01D00 SEAT ADJUSTMENT BRACKET 27,99               
MPS02000 SEAT FASTENERS 32,99               
MPS026 REMOVABLE CUSHION (T‐REX) 39,99               
MPS031 CUSHION KIT (05) 1 942,95          
MPS04000 ADJUSTMENT AXLE (TALL KIT) 58,99               
MPS042 TALL KIT CUSHIN (2005) 594,95             
MPSU001 COIL OVER KIT 119,99             
MPSU003 COIL SPRING 1 7/8 125,99             
MPSU004 SHOCK REAR 1 5/8 ALUMINIUM 281,95             
MPSU005 SHOCK ABSORBER 1 5/8 FRONT (ALUMINIUM) 216,95             
MPSU008 STOPPER ‐ RUBBER 22,99               
MPSU009 SHOCK ASSEMBLY, FRONT 407,95             
MPSU010 SHOCK ASSEMBLY, REAR 413,95             
MPSU012 DAMPER REAR 216,95             
MPSU013 SHOCK SPRING 10 x 1 7/8 I.D. (CHROMED) 136,99             
MPSU014 FRONT SHOCK BLACK  222,95             
MPSU015 REAR SHOCK BLACK  222,95             
MPSU016 FRONT SPRING BLACK  135,99             
MPSU017 REAR SPRING BLACK  135,99             
MPSU018 COIL OVER KIT BLACK  59,99               
MPSU019 BUMPER  13,99               
MPSU020 SHOCK ASSEMBLY FRONT 300,95             

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 20 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPSU021 SHOCK ASSEMBLY REAR 295,95             
MPSU025 FRONT SHOCK POLISHED 348,95             
MPSU026 REAR SHOCK POLISHED 343,95             
MPSU027 FRONT SHOCK CHROME 348,95             
MPSU028 REAR SHOCK CHROME 343,95             
MPV001 SPRING PIN ¼ X 1 1,49                  
MPV002 FEMAL ROD‐END 1/4 NF 20,95               
MPV06000 SHIFTING LEVER BASE 49,99               
MPV07000 SHIFTER 78,99               
MPV25000 SHIFTER SPACER 1400R 15,99               
MPV26000 SHORT SHIFTER SPACER 15,99               
MPX003 SUITCASE GIVI MAXIA 52L 524,95             
MPX004 LUGGAGE SUPPORT 109,99             
MPX007 CARBON RIGHT SIDE BODY 315,99             
MPX008 CARBON LEFT SIDE BODY 315,99             
MPX009 CARBON DASH  139,99             
MPX010 CARBON CENTER CONSOLE  239,99             
MPX011 CARBON AIR SCOOP RIGHT 179,99             
MPX012 CARBON AIR SCOOP LEFT 179,99             
MPX013 CARBON MIRROR CONTOUR RIGHT 139,99             
MPX014 CARBON MIRROR CONTOUR LEFT 139,99             
MPX015 CARBON HEADLIGHT COVER RIGHT 59,99               
MPX016 CARBON HEADLIGHT COVER LEFT 59,99               
MPX017 CARBON ENGINE AIR SCOOP 139,99             
MPX02000 WINDSHIELD SUPPORT 36,99               
MPX021 SUITCASES GIVI KEYLESS 41L 716,95             
MPX037 TOUCH‐UP PAINT STANDARD 24,95               
MPX12000 WINDSHIELD (FULL SIZE) 688,95             
MPX14000 WIND DEFLECTOR 79,99               
MPX15000 WIND DEFLECTOR SUPPORT "U" 39,99               
MPX16000 WIND DEFLECTOR SUPPORT 67,99               
MPZ020 HALOGEN LAMP (HEADLIGHT) 19,95               
MPZ02000 LED SUPPORT 103,99             
MPZ029 REAR SIDE MARKER BULB 3,99                  
MPZ030 SIDE MARKER 16,95               
MPZ034 BATTERY  125,00             
MPZ044 BULB BACK LIGHT 3,99                  
MPZ045 LED 33,99               
MPZ046 SPRING 4,99                  
MPZ049 CLUTCH EXTENSION HARNESS 39,99               
MPZ053 LATERAL POSITION LAMP 39,95               
MPZ054 FUSE 10 AMP 3,99                  
MPZ055 PLASTIC WASHER 1,99                  
MPZ063 RELAY 2 POS 34,95               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 21 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
MPZ068 BATTERY POS. WIRE ZZR‐12 32,99               
MPZ070 STARTER WIRE 1200 55,99               
MPZ071 WIRE NEGATIVE 1200 35,99               
MPZ102 RUBBER BATTERY PROTECTOR 5,95                  
MPZ104 LOW BEAM 159,99             
MPZ105 HI BEAM 159,99             
MPZ106 FLASHER FRONT 72,99               
MPZ107 SIDE MARKER AMBER 66,99               
MPZ109 STOP TAIL LAMP 79,99               
MPZ110 REAR INDICATOR 97,99               
MPZ111 BACKUP LIGHT 97,99               
MPZ112 REFLECTOR OVAL RED 15,99               
MPZ113 LICENCE PLATE LAMP 61,99               
MPZ114 BRAKE LIGHT (3RD) 108,95             
MPZ115 WARNING LIGHT 1/2 35,99               
MPZ116 BUZZER SEAT‐BELT 41,99               
MPZ117 SENSOR ‐ STEERING COLUMN 85,95               
MPZ118 FLASHER CONTROLLER 290,99             
MPZ120 SPEED CALIBRATOR WIRE 143,99             
MPZ123 LOW BEAM 60MM /DRIVE ON LEFT 159,99             
MPZ124 HIGH BEAM 60MM / DRIV ON LEFT 159,99             
MPZ21000 SUPPORT WARNING LIGHTS 36,99               
MPZ23000 WARNING LIGHT LENS 21,99               
MPZ25000 TUNNEL 51,99               
MPZ26000 SUPPORT FUSE BOX 1400R 31,99               
MPZ27000 SUPPORT SPEEDO HEALER 17,99               
MPZ29000 WARNING LIGHTS SUPPORT 63,99               
MPZ30000 POSITIVE WIRE 1400R 31,99               
MPZ31000 CABLE ‐ STARTER (POS) 33,99               
PCA0300D‐PE BRACKET (RIGHT), LOWER A‐ARM 33,99               
PCA0300G‐PE BRACKET (LEFT), LOWER A‐ARM 33,99               
PCA10100‐CR CHROME TIE ROD 69,99               
PCA10600‐CR UPPER A‐ARM 2007+ (CHROMED) 268,99             
PCA10600‐PE UPPER A‐ARM PAINTED 2007+ 60,99               
PCA12000‐CR UPPER A‐ARM 1999‐2003 (CHROMED) 304,99             
PCA12000‐PE UPPER A‐ARM PAINTED 1999‐2003 81,99               
PCA13000‐PE BRACKET, UPPER A‐ARM (FRONT) 21,99               
PCA32000‐PE BRACKET, UPPER A‐ARM (REAR) 12,99               
PCA38000‐CR SUPPORT LOWER A‐ARM (CHROMED) 87,99               
PCA39000‐CR SUPPORT UPPER A‐ARM (1999 ‐ 2004) CHROMED 419,95             
PCA4200D‐CR LOWER A‐ARM RH 534,95             
PCA4200D‐PE LOWER A‐ARM, RIGHT 169,99             
PCA4200G‐CR LOWER A‐ARM LH 534,95             
PCA4200G‐PE LOWER A‐ARM, LEFT 164,99             

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 22 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
PCA53000‐CR ANTI‐SWAY BAR (CHROMED) 351,95             
PCA53000‐PE ANTI‐SWAY BAR 182,99             
PCA68000‐PE SPINDLE LEFT 375,99             
PCA71000‐PE SPINDLE RIGHT 335,99             
PCA73000‐CR SUPPORT FRONT HUB LEFT ‐ 1999‐2004 (CHROMED) 504,95             
PCA74000‐CR SUPPORT FRONT HUB RIGHT ‐ 1999‐2004 (CHROMED) 504,95             
PCA75000‐CR SUPPORT SPEEDO DRIVE ‐ (CHROMED) 69,99               
PCA76000‐CR SPEEDOMETER DRIVE COVER ‐ (CHROMED) 73,99               
PCA82000‐CR FRONT FENDER LOWER SUPPORT ‐ (CHROMED) 276,99             
PCA87000 SPACER (3/4'') OPEN 12,99               
PCA89000 COMPRESSION BUMPER 10,95               
PCA92000‐PQ ANTI‐SWAY BAR LOCK 27,99               
PCA93000‐PL FRONT WHEEL KEY 37,99               
PCA94000‐CR STEERING ARM (CHROMED) 451,95             
PCA95000‐CR UPPER A‐ARM (CHROMED) 291,99             
PCA95000‐PE UPPER A‐ARM PAINTED 2004‐2006 335,99             
PCA96000‐CR FENDER SUPPORT UPPER (CHROMED) 293,99             
PCA97000‐CR FENDER SUPPORT LOWER (CHROMED) 332,99             
PCA98000‐CR SUPPORT FRONT HUB LEFT ‐ 2005 ‐2006 (CHROMED) 482,95             
PCA99000‐CR SUPPORT FRONT HUB RIGHT ‐ 2005 ‐2006 (CHROMED) 482,95             
PCB1300D‐CR DRIVE CHAIN ADJUSTER RIGHT (CHROMED) 155,99             
PCB1300D‐PE DRIVE CHAIN ADJUSTER RIGHT (PAINTED) 40,99               
PCB1300G‐CR DRIVE CHAIN ADJUSTER LEFT (CHROMED) 150,99             
PCB1300G‐PE DRIVE CHAIN ADJUSTER LEFT (PAINTED) 40,99               
PCB24000‐CR STOPPER ARM (CHROMED) 77,99               
PCB24000‐PE STOPPER ARM (PAINTED) 40,99               
PCB50000‐CR CHAIN GUARD (CHROMED) 272,99             
PCB50000‐PE CHAIN GUARD (PAINTED) 20,99               
PCB51000‐CR SWING ARM (CHROMED) 1 560,95          
PCB51000‐PE SWING ARM (PAINTED) 319,99             
PCB55000‐CR SUPPORT REAR CALIPER (CHROMED) 500,95             
PCB56000‐PQ PARKING BRAKE BRACKET 33,99               
PCB65000‐CR REAR HUB (CHROMED) 1 533,95          
PCB65000‐PE REAR WHEEL HUB ‐ ASSEMBLED 892,95             
PCB79000‐AS REAR AXLE ‐ ASSEMBLED  813,95             
PCB84000 REAR AXLE KEY 3,99                  
PCC11600‐CR LICENCE PLATE SUPPORT 625,95             
PCC11600‐PE LICENCE PLATE SUPPORT 90,99               
PCC12400‐PE HORN SUPPORT 23,99               
PCC16300‐PE REAR VIEW MIRROR SUPPORT 53,99               
PCC17500‐PE RADIATOR LEFT SIDE PLATE 29,99               
PCC17600‐PE RADIATOR RIGHT SIDE PLATE 31,99               
PCC27000‐PL FLOOR 186,99             
PCC83000‐PE STRAP ‐ BATTERY 27,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 23 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
PCCCHAS‐14‐PE CHASSIS FOR T‐REX 1400R PAINTED 4 769,95          
PCCCHAS‐14‐RE REPLACEMENT FRAME 1400R PAINTED 4 769,95          
PCCCHASSIS‐12‐PE CHASSIS FOR T‐REX 11100 & 1200 PAINTED  4 249,95          
PCCCHASSIS‐12‐RE REPLACEMENT FRAME 1100 & 1200 PAINTED 4 249,95          
PCD21000 STEERING WHEEL 1999‐2007 411,00             
PCD22000‐PQ STEERING COLUMN 1999 ‐ 2005 410,95             
PCD26000 STEERING ADAPTOR 90,99               
PCD33000‐PE IGNITION SUPPORT 29,99               
PCD37000‐PE SPEEDOMETER SUPPORT PAINTED 1200 77,99               
PCD46000 WING BOLT 6,99                  
PCD51000‐PE STEERING RACK SUPPORT RIGHT 54,99               
PCD52000‐PE STEERING RACK SUPPORT LEFT 78,99               
PCD53000‐PQ STEERING COLUMN 1200 2006 367,95             
PCD54000 BOLT FOR STEERING COLUMN 11,95               
PCD61000‐PE IGNITION SUPPORT 1400R  34,99               
PCD62000‐PQ STEERING COLUMN 1400R 2007+ 453,95             
PCD63000‐PE INSTRUMENT CLUSTER SUPPORT 1400R 72,99               
PCE04000 HOSE 2" X 4½ 12,95               
PCE046 CIRCULATORY PUMP 1400R 139,00             
PCE09000 PLASTIC HOSE 106" LONG 16,95               
PCE11000 HOSE 3,99                  
PCE12000 HOSE 3,99                  
PCE14000 FUEL CAP 341,99             
PCE19000 HOSE( FRONT PUMP) 18,95               
PCE20000 HOSE (BACK PUMP) 18,95               
PCE22000 HOSE FROM FUEL TANK TO FILTER 3/8  53,95               
PCE23000 HOSE FROM PUMP TO CARB 5/16"  109,95             
PCE24000 HOSE (BETWEEN FUEL CAP AND VALVE 20,95               
PCE25000 HOSE 5/16 BETWEEN PRESSURE VALVE 5,99                  
PCE26000 HOSE 3/16 BETWEEN ADAPTOR/ CANISTER 4,99                  
PCE27000 HOSE 1/4 ELECTRIC VALVE/ CANISTER 7,95                  
PCE28000 HOSE 3/16 BETWEEN ELECTRIC VALVE / RESTRICTOR 6,95                  
PCE29000 HOSE 3/16 BETWEEN RESTRICTOR/ ADAPTOR 5 OUT 11,95               
PCE30000 HOSE 3 /16 BETWEEN "T" AND PCV VALVE 5,95                  
PCE31000 HOSE 3/16 BETWEEN ADAPTER 5 OUTS "T" 5,99                  
PCE32000 HOSE 3/16 CARB.4 4,99                  
PCE33000 HOSE 3/16 CARB.3 5,99                  
PCE34000 HOSE 3/16 CARB. 1 AND 2 5,95                  
PCE35000 HOSE 1/4 X 9 81,95               
PCE51000‐PE TANK SUPPORT 1400R 25,99               
PCE56000 HOSE 5/16 X 56" 1400R 41,95               
PCE57000 HOSE 5/16 x31 1/2 1400R 77,95               
PCE58000 HOSE 5/16 x 99''1400R 77,95               
PCE59000 HOSE 3/16 X26" 14,95               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 24 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
PCF010 BRAKE LINE (FRONT) 17,99               
PCF017 BRAKE LINE REAR 17,99               
PCF045‐AS MASTER CYLINDER 250,99             
PCF05000 BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER LINE TO "T" RIGID 23,99               
PCF06000 BRAKE LINE (FRONT RIGHT) RIGID 18,99               
PCF07000 BRAKE LINE (FRONT LEFT) RIGID 35,99               
PCF08000 BRAKE LINE (REAR WHEEL) RIGID 30,99               
PCF19000‐AS HAND BRAKE LEVER 296,99             
PCF19D00‐PQ HAND BRAKE LEVER ( PIECE D) 25,99               
PCF19E00‐PQ HAND BRAKE LEVER ( "PIC") 5,99                  
PCF23000‐PQ HAND BRAKE CLIP 2,99                  
PCF28000 PRESSURE SWITCH 274,99             
PCF30000 BRAKE HOSE BRACKET 56,99               
PCF31000 BRAKE LINE CLIP 59,99               
PCF35000‐PQ FRONT ROTOR 121,99             
PCF38000 DISK BRAKE FRONT X DRILED 121,99             
PCF40000 PEDAL ASSEMBLY HOSE 17,95               
PCF41000 BRAKE HOSE FRONT CALIPER 16,95               
PCF42000 BRAKE HOSE REAR CALIPER 16,95               
PCK11011‐1650‐PE AIR FILTER BOX (TOP) 1200 PAINTED 152,99             
PCK14091‐1487‐PE BOTTOM SPEEDOMETER BOX 1200 PAINTED 245,99             
PCK16160‐1231 LOWER THERMOSTAT CASING 155,99             
PCK23008‐1668 FRONT HARNESS 1200 378,99             
PCK26030‐1946 MAIN HARNESS 1200 1 998,95          
PCK26031‐0483 HARNESS 1400R 2 407,95          
PCK39062‐0113 RADIATOR SPRING HOSE 26,99               
PCK43095‐0210 SHIFTING HOSE 1400R 120,99             
PCK46091‐0067 CONTROL LEFT 1400R 137,99             
PCK46091‐1878 SWITCH LEFT 1200 MODIFIED 196,99             
PCK51044‐0026 HOSE GAZ PRESSURE 1400R 240,99             
PCK92152‐0370 SOCKET SHORT 1400R 101,99             
PCK92152‐0371 SOCKET LONG 1400R 141,99             
PCM003 RADIATOR FAN 10` ZZR‐12 191,99             
PCM005 HOSE 3/16 X 23 14,95               
PCM006 HOSE 3/8 X 8 6,95                  
PCM007 HOSE 5/8 X 10.5" 10,95               
PCM033 TUBE 7,95                  
PCM11100‐PE COOLING LIQUID CONTAINER SUPPORT 32,99               
PCM12300‐PE FUEL PUMP SUPPORT 28,99               
PCM12400‐PE BRACKET 30,99               
PCM13000‐PE BRACKET CHASSIS TO REVERSE CASING 27,99               
PCM14000‐PE LOWER LEFT ENGINE SUPPORT, REAR 59,99               
PCM14300‐PQ BANJO  279,99             
PCM14400 OIL COOLER 456,99             

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 25 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
PCM14500 HEADERS ZZR‐12 2 270,95          
PCM14600 RADIATOR GRILL 63,99               
PCM14700 WATER HOSE RETURN 19 1/2`` 35,95               
PCM14800 WATER HOSE 17 1/2`` 35,95               
PCM14900 HOSE "ELBOW" 22,95               
PCM1500D‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT, RIGHT 87,99               
PCM1500G‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT, LEFT 90,99               
PCM15100 HOSE "STRAIGHT" 22,95               
PCM19800 THROTTLE SECONDARY SPRING 20,99               
PCM19A00‐PE RADIATOR CAP SUPPORT 39,99               
PCM20000‐PE COOLING TANK CAP SUPPORT 16,95               
PCM21100‐PE AIR BOX 1400R 358,99             
PCM21200‐PE AIR BOX COVER 1400R 24,99               
PCM21500‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT, UPPER BACK 1400R 25,99               
PCM21600‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT ‐ LOWER BACK 1400R 25,99               
PCM21700‐PE REAR ENGINE SUPPORT ‐ UPPER CENTER 1400R 48,99               
PCM21800‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT ‐ BACK LOWER CENTER 1400R 49,99               
PCM22100‐PE ELECTRIC RADIATOR PLATE 103,99             
PCM22300‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT ‐ FRONT RIGHT 1400R 55,99               
PCM22400 HOSE 1 X 16 3/4 18,95               
PCM22400‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT ‐ FRONT LEFT 1400R 66,99               
PCM22500‐PE RIGHT AIR FILTER CASING SUPPORT 1400R 18,99               
PCM22600‐PE SUPPORT AIR FILTRER LEFT 1400R 27,99               
PCM22700‐CR MUFFLER SUPPORT LEFT (CHROMED) 311,99             
PCM22700‐PE MUFFLER SUPPORT ‐ LEFT 81,99               
PCM22800‐CR MUFFLER SUPPORT RIGHT (CHROMED) 297,99             
PCM22800‐PE MUFFLER SUPPORT ‐ RIGHT 90,99               
PCM22900‐PE OIL AIR SEPARATOR 1400R 122,99             
PCM23200 FITTING 1'' 27,99               
PCM23300‐PE ENGINE SUPPORT ‐ BACK 35,99               
PCM25000‐PE AIR BOX SUPPORT 21,99               
PCM3200D‐CR MUFFLER BRACKET RIGHT (CHROMED)  311,99             
PCM3200D‐PE MUFFLER BRACKET RIGHT (PAINTED) 97,99               
PCM3200G‐CR MUFFLER BRACKET LEFT (CHROMED)  311,99             
PCM3200G‐PE MUFFLER BRACKET LEFT (PAINTED) 100,99             
PCM36000‐PE ENGINE BRACKET, TOP RIGHT BACK PAINTED 27,99               
PCM42000‐PE REAR LEFT REVERSE SUPPORT 34,99               
PCM44000‐PE SUPPORT PLATE 132,99             
PCM47000‐PE SPACER ENGINE TO CHASSIS 26,99               
PCM49000‐PE SUPPORT PLATE LEFT 29,99               
PCM50000‐PE STARTER RELAY SUPPORT 24,99               
PCM51000‐PE ENGINE BRACKET , TOP LEFT BACK 52,99               
PCM52000 HEX BOLT M10 X 235MM 20,95               
PCM53000‐PE OIL RADIATOR ATTACHER 28,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 26 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
PCM54000‐PE AIR DUCT GRILL PAINTED 33,99               
PCM57000 WATER PUMP EXIT 237,99             
PCM65000 AIR FILTER HOSE / CARBURATOR 9,95                  
PCM66000 RAM‐AIR HOSE 13,95               
PCM67000 THERMOSTAT HOSE/ RADIATOR 58,95               
PCM68000 RADIATOR HOSE ( WATER PUMP EXIT) 58,95               
PCM69000 HOSE ENGINE/THERMOSTAT 39,95               
PCM70000 RADIATOR HOSE (TOP) 1 1/4 X 5 1/4 16,95               
PCM71000 HOSE 1 1/4 X 2 3/4 9,95                  
PCM73000‐PQ BANJO ASSEMBLY 176,99             
PCM74000‐PE SUPPORT RIGHT 37,95               
PCM75000‐PE AIR DEFLECTOR FOR OIL COOLER 61,99               
PCM77000 CLUTCH CYLINDER ADAPTER 20,99               
PCM96000 HOSE RAM AIR 1400R (12") 23,95               
PCP02000‐PE THROTTLE PEDAL 98,99               
PCP05000‐PE BRAKE PEDAL 199,99             
PCP20000‐PE PASSENGER FOOT REST 86,99               
PCP24000‐PE CLUTCH PEDAL 87,99               
PCP29000‐PE FOOT BOX 277,99             
PCP31000‐PE BRAKE SWITCH SUPPORT 33,99               
PCP44000 BRAKE PEDAL ASSEMBLED 179,00             
PCP49000‐PQ STOPPER ‐ GAS PEDAL 22,99               
PCP53000‐PE SHIFTER BREAK 1400R 27,99               
PCP54000‐PQ STOPPER FOR GAS PEDAL 2007+ 23,99               
PCQ150 LOOM 1/4 X 45 12,95               
PCQ151 LOOM 1/4 X 6 " 4,99                  
PCQ152 LOOM 1/4 X 20" 6,95                  
PCQ153 LOOM 1/4 X 111" 16,95               
PCQ155 FOAM TRIM 1/2 X 1/8 (5 1/2 INCHES) 1,99                  
PCQ156 FOAM TRIM 1/2 X 1/8 (6 ) 1,99                  
PCQ186 FOAM TRIM 1 1/4 X 1/8 (22 POUCES) 3,99                  
PCQ187 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X1/2 ( 3 POUCES) 2,99                  
PCQ188 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/2 (1 1/2 POUCE) 2,99                  
PCQ189 FOAM TRIM 1/4 X 1 1/2 (12 POUCES) 3,99                  
PCQ191 FOAM TRIM 1 1/4 X 1/8 ( 36 POUCES) 2,99                  
PCQ192 FOAM TRIM 1/2 X 1/8 (3 7/8 INCHES) 2,99                  
PCQ193 FOAM TRIM 1/2 X 1/8 ( 9 INCHES) 2,99                  
PCQ194 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/4 (13 INCHES) 3,99                  
PCQ195 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/2 (4 INCHES) 2,99                  
PCQ196 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/4 (4 1/2 INCHES) 2,99                  
PCQ197 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/2 2,99                  
PCQ199 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/2 (3 1/2 ") 2,99                  
PCQ200 STAINLESS WIRE .032 1,99                  
PCQ201 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/2 (2 1/2 INCHES 2,99                  

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 27 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
PCQ202 FOAM TRIM 1/8 X 1 1/4 (LEFT) 2,99                  
PCQ203 FOAM TRIM 1/8 X 1 1/4 (3 1/2 INCHES) 2,99                  
PCQ208 FOAM TRIM 1 1/4 X 1/8 ( 7 POUCES) 2,99                  
PCQ209 FOAM TRIM ¾ X ½ ( 24 INCHES) 5,99                  
PCQ210 FOAM TRIM ¾ X ½ (31 INCHES) 6,99                  
PCQ211 FOAM TRIM ¼ X 1/8 (1¼ INCHES) 2,99                  
PCQ212 FOAM TRIM 1/8 X 1 1/4 (RIGHT) 2,99                  
PCQ213 FOAM TRIM 3/4 X 1/2 (3/4 INCHES) 2,99                  
PCQ214 RUBBER 1/16 X 1/4 ( 18 INCHES) 11,95               
PCQ215 RUBBER "U" 25/16 3,99                  
PCQ216 RUBBER "U" 23 1/4 13,95               
PCQ217 RUBBER "U" 1/8 ( 23 INCHES) 20,95               
PCQ218 RUBBER "U" 1/8 (8 1/4 INCHES) 8,95                  
PCQ219 RUBBER "U" 1/8 (22 ICHES) 19,95               
PCQ220 LOOM 1/4 X 14 7,99                  
PCQ224 LOOM 3/8 (WIRES) 6,95                  
PCQ225 LOOM 1/4 X 20" 6,95                  
PCQ236 RUBBER "U" 1/8 X 1/2 (11 INCHES) 10,95               
PCQ244 RUBBER "U" X 8 3/4 6,95                  
PCQ245 RUBBER "U" 8 7/8" 6,95                  
PCQ247 FOAM TRIM 1 1/4 X 1/8 X 5 1/2 1,99                  
PCQ248 FOAM TRIM 1/2 X 1/8 X 10 5/8 1,99                  
PCQ249 FOAM TRIM 1/2 X 1/8 X 5 5/8 0,49                  
PCQ306 STUD SWING ARM 7,95                  
PCQ307 LOOM 1/4 X 12 2,99                  
PCQ308 LOOM 1/4 X 5" 1,99                  
PCQ309 LOOM 1/4 X 4 1/2 1,99                  
PCQ312 LOOM 1/2 X 11" 2,99                  
PCQ313 LOOM 1/4 X 7'' 3,99                  
PCR001 HOSE 3/8 X 20 11,95               
PCR19000‐PQ REVERSE PIVOT 49,99               
PCR53000‐AS PLANET GEAR SUPPORT 1 256,95          
PCR63000‐AS FORK 70,99               
PCR89000‐AS FORK FOR REVERSE 1400R 28,99               
PCS016 SEAT BELT 3 PTS ‐ MODIFIED 253,99             
PCS01C00‐CR HEADREST SUPPORT (CHROMED) 87,99               
PCV06000‐CR SHIFT LEVER BASE (CHROMED) 252,99             
PCV07000‐CR CONTROL LEVER (CHROMED) 289,99             
PCV22000‐PE SHIFTER ROD REVERSER 1400R 51,99               
PCV23000‐PE FRONT SHIFTER ROD 1400R 52,99               
PCV24000‐PE REAR SHIFTER ROD 1400R 35,99               
PCX0100D‐PE LUGGAGE SUPPORT RIGHT 114,99             
PCX0100G‐PE LUGGAGE SUPPORT LEFT 115,99             
PCX15000‐PQ WIND DÉFLECTOR SUPPORT "U" 23,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 28 of 29



PARTS PRICE LIST Effective August 1st 2008

PART DESCRIPTION MSRP
PCZ001 TEAR DROP LENSE "LEFT" CLEAR 39,99               
PCZ002 TEAR DROP LENSE "RIGHT" CLEAR 39,99               
PCZ003 RED TEAR DROP LENSE "RIGHT" 115,99             
PCZ004 RED TEAR DROP LENSE "LEFT" 115,99             
PCZ01000‐PE HEADLIGHT BRACKET 33,99               
PCZ030 SOCKET 23,95               
PCZ03000 RUBBER 5,99                  
PCZ04000 LENSE FOR HEADLIGHT 37,99               
PCZ043 FLASHER 104,00             
PCZ053 PARKING LIGHT 38,95               
PCZ068 POSITIVE WIRE 1200 34,99               
PCZ070 WIRE STARTER 1200 63,99               
PCZ08000‐PE RELAY BRACKET 21,99               
PCZ107 SIDE MARKER YELLOW 70,99               
PCZ108 SIDE MARKER RED 45,95               
PCZ114 STOP LIGHT UP LED BAR 108,95             
PCZ119 SPEED CALIBRATOR  192,00             
PCZ2000D‐PE LIGHT SUPPORT RIGHT 77,99               
PCZ2000G‐PE LIGHT SUPPORT LEFT 06 CANADA 77,99               
PCZ26000‐PE FUSE BOX SUPPORT 22,99               
PCZ27000‐PE SUPPORT SPEED CALIBRATOR 1400R 21,99               
PCZ28000‐PE SUPPORT CPU 1400R 23,99               

Copyright CAMPAGNA MOTORS Page 29 of 29


